Show Start: 13:00:00
Length: 30:00

UNL_TV

Print Date / Time: 10/24/13 05:17:01

Show Ends: 13:30:00

# Talent Shot Cam | PlayBak Slug Format Total| Proj Hit
Jason - . 12:59:45
A-1 S 2-Shot C3 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:16 PM
Riley . ) an-

A-2 Bemione 2-Shot C3 Opening DDR 0:12 | 1:00:01 PM
A-3 ‘F’,%%‘;” MCu c2 Keynote PKG 3:29 | 1:00:13 PM
Riley . : . .03
A-4 Cosgrove MCU C4 Innovative In Media PKG 3:07 | 1:03:42 PM
A-6 g,f;‘;” MCU c2 News Director PKG 3:22 | 1:06:49 PM
Riley . . ) 0.

A-5 Gosgrove MCU C4 Covering Tragedies PKG 2:48 | 1:10:11 PM
A-7 ‘Fj,?)spoen 2-Shot C3 Toss To Break Jordan 0:06 | 1:12:59 PM

{Break} 0:30 1:13:05 PM
Riley . 13-
B-1 Cosgrove 2-shot C3 Toss to Jordan RDR 0:04 | 1:13:35 PM
Jordon
B-2 | Vanderwer | MCu C4 Passion Projects PKG 3:11| 1:13:39 PM
f
Jordon
B-3 [ Vanderwer [ MCU C4 In Field PKG 3:53 | 1:16:50 PM
f
Jordon
B-4 | Vanderwer | MCu C4 Gallagher PKG 2:16 | 1:20:43 PM
f
Jordon
B-5 | Vanderwer MCU C4 Toss to Break RDR 0:03 | 1:22:59 PM
f
{Break} 0:30 1:23:02 PM
c-1 g)?)sr)%n 2shot | C3 Toss to Sports RDR 0:05 | 1:23:32 PM
Ryan . 93.
C-2 Woiwood MCU C1 McLeod Madness PKG 1:43 | 1:23:37 PM
Ryan . OE.
C-3 Woiwood MCU C1 Football PKG 1:48 | 1:25:20 PM
Ryan . 97
C-4 | \Woiwood MCU Cc1 Volleyball PKG 2:02 | 1:27:08 PM
Ryan . 920
C-5 Woiwood MCU C1 Toss to News Anchor RDR 0:07 | 1:29:10 PM
c6 ‘F’,%%‘;” 3Shot | C3 Closing RDR 0:12 | 1:29:17 PM
Jason . . .50-
C-7 [ 3-shot C3 Credits 0:31 | 1:29:29 PM
End of Show 1:30:00 PM
CJ Glbbs MCU C1 Blackhawks? PKG 1:08
CJ Glbbs MCU C1 tailgating PKG 1:46
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